
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 103-00701

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:7/3/2003 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:7/15/2003 7/15/2003

Title: Approve and execute the Second Amendment to the Lease Agreement  (Folio No. WJ 3285) between
the County of Santa Barbara and the Santa Barbara Neighborhood Clinic for the use of office space in
the Isla Vista Community Service Center located at 970 Embarcadero Del Mar, Suite "A", in Isla Vista,
by the Planning and Development Department's Code Enforcement Program to extend the term for an
additional 6-month period from July 1, 2003 to December 31, 2003, and will continue on a month-to-
month basis until such time as 30-day written notification to terminate is given by the Director of
Planning and Development, or designee, on behalf of the Board of Supervisors, Third District.

Sponsors: PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/15/2003 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

